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Accolade™ 18/0

Item #
4501

4503

4504

4505

4506

4507

4512

4515

4545

Dozen

Inner/

Master
Teaspoon, 6 3/8" 3/60
Serving Spoon, 8 7/16” 2/50
Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/4" 2/50
Dinner Fork, 7 5/8" 2/50
Salad Fork, 6 1/4" 2/50
Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4" 2/50
Bouillon Spoon, 6 3/16" 2/50
Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2" 2/50
1-Pc Knife, 8 9/16" 1/30

Carton
Wat.

44

44

49

44

44

53

40

60



